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2024 Board Meeting Schedules 

 
2024 Clarion County Housing Authority Board Meeting Schedule- 

 Thursdays at 9:00 AM 
 

Thursday, January 25, 2024   Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Thursday, February 29, 2024   Thursday, August 29, 2024 

Thursday, March 28, 2024   Thursday, October 31, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024    Thursday, December 12, 2024 

Thursday, May 30, 2024     

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

 
2024 Clarion County Redevelopment Authority Board Meeting Schedule- 

 Thursdays immediately following the Housing Authority meeting 
 

Thursday, January 25, 2024   Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Thursday, February 29, 2024   Thursday, August 29, 2024 

Thursday, March 28, 2024   Thursday, October 31, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024    Thursday, December 12, 2024 

Thursday, May 30, 2024     

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

 

2024 Clarion County Housing and Community Development Cooperation Schedule- 
 Thursdays at 10:30 AM 

 

Thursday, March 28, 2024   Thursday, December 12, 2024 

Thursday, June 27, 2024     


